Name
Habner
Stollberg
Wenke
Zezelj
Otto
Kohli
Meier
Ozerov
Brunner
Tepel
Kreusch
Just
Kieper
Meyer
Mardian
Rheude
Stritzinger
Forster
Kuhn
Maller
KoRler
Urban
Vogt
Sophia
Flarman
Kammerer
Schmidt
Schott
Ruckert
Deuker
Kronmeyer
Jalloh
Rau
Engel
Pavlovic
Matsuura
Bode
Zubrod
Schwarz
Hoffmann
Bauer
Schondorf
Fischer
Sasse
Pfadt
Andres
Treier
Mateja
Mongeau

Vorname
Katharina
Magdalena
Simon
Nela
Jana
Sara
Alexander
llia
Natalie
Aron
Philip
Jennifer
Moritz
Paul
Moritz
Johanna
Beniji
Jonathan
Greta
Tim
Moritz
Magnus
Mia

Lopez-Moritz

Lucas
Tim
Leon
Josephine
Theodor
Carlo
Paul
Sarah
Constantin
Nico
Stefan
Alvar
Sylvie
Tanja
Finja
Ellen
David
Ole Nicolas
Leni
Frieda
Clemens
Luca
Paula
Amelie
Amy

Verein
1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern
ABC Ludwigshafen
ABC Ludwigshafen
ABC Ludwigshafen
ABC Ludwigshafen
ABC Ludwigshafen
ASV Landau
ASV Landau
ASV Landau
LAC Frankenthal
LC Hassloch
LC Hassloch
LC Hassloch
LCO Edenkoben
LCO Edenkoben
LCO Edenkoben
LG Rilzheim
LG Rilzheim
LTV Bad Dirkheim
TG Frankenthal
Tschft. Germersheim
TSG Deidesheim
TSG Deidesheim
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Griinstadt
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Griinstadt
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Neustadt
TSG Neustadt
TSG Neustadt
TSV Freinsheim
TSV Kandel
TSV Speyer
TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Gimmeldingen
TV Lemberg
TV Lemberg
TV Nussdorf
TV Nussdorf
TV Nussdorf
TV Nussdorf
TV Offenbach
TV Rédersheim
TV Thaleischweiler

IG
2011
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2006
2011
2011
2004
2008
2010
2010
2011
2008
2008
2009
2011
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2006
2008
2006
2009
2008
2010
2006
2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2008
2007
2009
2011
2011

Kader
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG
TFG



Boycheva Nia TV Worth 2011 TFG
Fischer Luise TV Worth 2010 TFG
Fischer Julie TV Woérth 2010 TFG



